
Complete Summary for KENT MOSS 
IRR - Person Id: 58225

14371 W ROAD 15 S, REXFORD, KS 67753
785-855-2343 kkmoss38@hotmail.com 

Date Submitted: 20-FEB-20
Reported by: Kent moss, kkmoss38@hotmail.com, 785-855-2343
Tenant 

Part A: Points of Diversion Summary 

Total water used:   62,475,495 Gallons (192 AF) 

File
Number

Meter
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to
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Comment

18536-00
2232'N
1715'W
33-8-30W
NE NW SE
CIN: 4 
(Full north) 

Begin
Meter:
688.66
End
Meter:
716.506   

Rate:
150   

120   corn
(2)   

Center Pivot
with Drop
Nozzles   
Num End
Guns: 0   

Natural
Gas   N   

27.85 Acre
Feet 

(Metered)   
      

24731-00
330'N
4100'W
33-8-30W
SE SW SW
CIN: 3 
(Half circle) 

Begin
Meter:
727.305
End
Meter:
751.264   

      
Center Pivot
with Drop
Nozzles     

Natural
Gas   N   

23.96 Acre
Feet 

(Metered)   
      

COM/W
18536-00, SEC
33, ID #4 
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24731-00
780'N
1809'W
33-8-30W
NE SW SE
CIN: 5 
(Full south) 

Begin
Meter:
755.923
End
Meter:
763.647   

      
Center Pivot
with Drop
Nozzles     

Natural
Gas   N   

7.72 Acre
Feet 

(Metered)   
      

COM/W
18536-00, SEC
33, ID #4 

25507-00
1691'N
4413'W
28-8-31W
SE NW SW
CIN: 1 
(Sanders) 

Begin
Meter:
429.095
End
Meter:
501.641   

      
Center Pivot
with Drop
Nozzles     

Diesel   N   
72.55 Acre

Feet 
(Metered)   

      
COM/W
18536-00, SEC
33, ID #4 

33113-00
2610'N
3970'W
32-6-31W
CN SW
CIN: 1 

Begin
Meter:
741.296
End
Meter:
800.945   

      
Center Pivot
with Drop
Nozzles     

Natural
Gas   N   

59.65 Acre
Feet 

(Metered)   
      

COM/W
18536-00, SEC
33, ID #4 
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